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Technical Data

Professional Automotive Ratchet
Torque Wrench Adjustable

Model Pro 15
1/4”

Pro 15
3/8”

Pro 25
1/4”

Pro 25
3/8”

Pro 50
3/8”

Pro 50
1/2”

Pro 100
3/8”

Pro 100
1/2”

Pro 200
1/2”

Part Number
150081

150183

150284

150091

150193

150294

150101

150203

150304

150111

150213

150314

150122

150223

150324

151425 

150132

150233

150334

151435

150142

150243

150344

151445

150152

150253

150354

151455

150162

150263

150364

151465

Torque
Range

N·m 3 - 15 3 - 15 5 - 25 5 - 25 10 - 50 10 - 50 20 - 100 20 - 100 40 - 200

lbf·in 27 - 132 27 - 132 44 - 220 44 - 220 90 - 445 90 - 445 200 - 900 200 - 900 400 - 1800

lbf·ft N/A N/A N/A N/A 7.5 - 37.5 7.5 - 37.5 15 - 75 15 - 75 30 - 150

Square Drive 1/4” 3/8” 1/4” 3/8” 3/8” 1/2” 3/8” 1/2” 1/2”

Di
m

en
sio

ns
(m

m
)

A 221 221 221 221 327 327 367 367 465

B 209 209 209 209 312 312 352 352 444

C 140 140 140 140 226 226 266 266 358

ØD 25 25 25 25 30 30 30 30 43

E 25 25 25 25 33 38 33 38 46

F 18 18 18 18 22 22 22 22 30

Weight (Kg) 0.26 0.26 0.26 0.26 0.69 0.69 0.76 0.76 1.04


